• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
REV 04
TRON
The Tron outdoor luminaire is designed as a parking garage fixture,

U-bracket
mounting
ORDERING GUIDE
TRON
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Canopy Light
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-OD-TR -80W -RG-H-MV-
TCP - - -
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-OD-TR-80W-RG-H-MV-TCP-XX-XX
3.38”
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID
AE-OD-TR-80W-RG-H-MV-TCP-[Blank,P,MS]-[BZ,BK,WH] S-W18QRK
DLC MODELS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 9
ACCESSORIES
TRON
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Canopy Light
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-SB2-CA-MSKIT Microwave motion sensor
AE-IL-SB2-CA-REMOTE-CTRL Remote control for the
microwave motion sensor
AE-WP-PHOTOCELL-CA Photocell and daylight harvesting sensor
12V input voltage
AE-OD-TR-U-BRACKET-BZ
AE-OD-TR-U-BRACKET-WH
AE-OD-TR-U-BRACKET-BK
U-bracket mounting bronze finish
U-bracket mounting white finish
U-bracket mounting black finish
Microwave motion sensor
The AE-IL-SB2-CA-MSKIT is a motion sensor that dims lighting from high to low based on movement.
12V-24Vdc
The sensor use microwave sensing technology that reacts to changes in movement within coverage
area. This sensor is installed at the bottom of the fixture.
It can also act as photocell using the light-control option on the remote control.
A remote control is available to program the sensor to a required setup.
ITEM NUMBER POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE 30k CCT 40k CCT 50k CCT
AE-OD-TR-80W-RG-H-MV-TCP-
XX-ZZ
45 W
120-347V
6324.7 lms 6797.6 lms 6764.4 lms
60 W 8252.2 lms 8923.1 lms 8732.5 lms
80 W 10507 lms 11337 lms 10972 lms
LUMENS AT DIFFERENT CCT
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-OD-TR -80W -RG-H-MV-
TCP - - -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 9
TRON
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Canopy Light
Photoelectric switch